
Date of 
receipt Amount claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted Nature of claim

Amount covered by 
guarantee

% share in
total
amount of
claims
admitted

1 Gopalakrishnan G 15.04.2023 83,80,656                 45,31,526       Unsecured Financial Creditor -                                       0.2582% -                               -                      38,49,130.00         -                              -               
2 Stalin S 28.04.2023 94,07,430                 49,82,513       Unsecured Financial Creditor -                                       0.2839% -                               -                      44,24,917.00         -                              -               

3

Mercedes Benz 
Financial Services 
India Private Limited 46,70,615                 43,00,506       Unsecured Financial Creditor -                                       NIL -                               -                      3,70,109.00            -                              -               

4 Muthoot Fincorp ltd 31.01.2022 12,95,18,262             7,47,23,898    Unsecured Financial Creditor -                                       NIL -                               -                      5,47,94,364.00      -                              -               
-                                                        -                                       -              -                               -                      -                           -                              -               

List of unsecured financial creditors 

Annexure - 2
Name of Corporate debtor Date of Commencement of Liquidation List of Stakeholders  as on

Remarks, if 
any

Amount in Rs

SI.No Name of Creditor Identification No

Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
Contingent Claim

Amount of
any mutual
dues, that

may be setoff
Amount of Claim  

rejected
Amount of claim 

under verification


